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February 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

9 1
10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
13 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
14 30 31

March 202616 February 2026 - 
22 February 2026
Monday, 16 February

Wednesday, 18 February

Friday, 20 February

Tuesday, 17 February

Thursday, 19 February
Maths Apps (T) - Investigation (Roxas/Maier)
Spec Methods (T) - Investigation (Ryan)

Saturday, 21 February

Sunday, 22 February



2 20/02/2026 1:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
5 1
6 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
8 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
9 23 24 25 26 27 28

February 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

9 1
10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
13 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
14 30 31

March 202623 February 2026 - 
1 March 2026
Monday, 23 February

Wednesday, 25 February
Hospitality (T/A) - Task 1 (Jones)
Media (T/A) - In-class (Papa)
Visual Art (T/A) - In-class (Jarvis class B)

Friday, 27 February
Design & Graphics (T/A) - Task 1 (Pimm class B)
Design & Textiles (T/A) - in-class task (Spiller)
Drama (T/A) - In-class task (Betinson)

Tuesday, 24 February
Dance (T/A) - In-class (Fogarty)
Design & Graphics (T/A) - Task 1 (Pimm class A)
Visual Art (T/A) - In-class (Jarvis class B)

Thursday, 26 February

Saturday, 28 February

Sunday, 1 March
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March 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 20262 March 2026 - 
8 March 2026
Monday, 2 March

Wednesday, 4 March

Friday, 6 March
RE (A/T/M) - quotes and reference list (All classes)

Tuesday, 3 March

Thursday, 5 March
Essential Maths (A/M) - Investigation Validation (Drummond)
Maths Methods (T) - Investigation (Chan)
Music (T/A) - In-class (Luck)

Saturday, 7 March

Sunday, 8 March
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10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
13 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
14 30 31

March 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 20269 March 2026 - 
15 March 2026
Monday, 9 March

Wednesday, 11 March
Global Studies (T/A) - Task 1 (Langford/Salman)
RE (A/T/M) - In-class essay (Buchanan 5/Markmann 7)
Specialist Maths (T) - Test (Nitsche)

Friday, 13 March
Essential English (A/M) - Creating task (Gibson)
RE (A/T/M) - In-class essay (Buchanan 3/Markmann 4)

Tuesday, 10 March
Business (T/A) - Task 1 (Borgia/Nikolaou)
Legal Studies (T/A) - Task 1 (Borgia/Pratt)
RE (A/T/M) - In-class essay (Blakey/Heagney 11/Markmann 12)

Thursday, 12 March
Business Admin (A) - Task 1 (All classes) 
Economics (T/A) - Task 1 (Borgia)
RE (A/T/M) - In-class essay (Harrold-Carter/Heagney 10)
Sociology (A/T) - In-class Test (All classes)

Saturday, 14 March

Sunday, 15 March
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1

10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
13 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
14 30 31

March 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 202616 March 2026 - 
22 March 2026
Monday, 16 March

Ancient History (T/A/M) - Task 1 (Passchier)
Beg. Italian (T&A) Task 1 - Responding (Battaglia) 
English/Literature (T) - Oral presentation documents due 
(Nott/Passchier/McDevitt)
Essential English (A/M) - in-class rationale (Gibson)
Modern History (T/A/M) - Task 1 (Dwyer)

Wednesday, 18 March
Beg. Spanish (T/A) - Responding Task (Rodriguez)
Beg/Cont. Italian (T/A) - Responding (Mickleburgh)
Education (T) - In-class test (All classes)
English/Literature (T) - Oral presentation delivery 
(Nott/McDevitt)
Health Science (T/A) - Research Task (Johnston)
Psychology (A/T) - In-class test (Muldoon)

Friday, 20 March
Cont. French Task 1 Responding (PAJG)
Exercise Science (T/A) - Research Task (McRae)

Tuesday, 17 March
Cont. Spanish (T/A) - Responding (Lovett)
English/Literature (T) - Oral presentation delivery 
(Nott/Passchier/McDevitt)
Health Science (T/A) - Research Task (Barry/Johnston)
Physics (T) - Research Task (Dean)
Psychology (A/T) - In-class test (Huckfield)

Thursday, 19 March
Beg. Chinese Task 1  - Responding (CHEN)
Chemistry - Research Task (Smith)
Cont. Chinese (T/A) - Responding Task (Chen)
Maths Apps (T) - Test (Roxas/Maier)
Maths Methods (T) - Test (Chan)
Spec Methods Test (Ryan)

Saturday, 21 March

Sunday, 22 March
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10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
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13 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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March 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 202623 March 2026 - 
29 March 2026
Monday, 23 March

Wednesday, 25 March
Biology (T/A) - Research Task (Morris)
Media (T/A) - Task 2 (Papa)

Friday, 27 March
Biology (T/A) - Research Task (Barry)
Design & Graphics (T/A) - Task 2 (Pimm class B)
Design & Textiles (A/T) - Design Task 1 (Spiller)
Drama (T/A) - Task 2 (Betinson)
Hospitality (T/A) - Skills task (Jones)
Music (T/A) - Task 2 (Luck)
Visual Art (T/A) - Task 2 (Jarvis)

Tuesday, 24 March
Athletic Development (T/A) - Research Task (Olsthoorn)
Dance (T/A) - Task 2 (Fogarty)
Design & Graphics (T/A) - Task 2 (Pimm class A)

Thursday, 26 March
Biology (T/A) - Research Task (Stanhope)
Essential Maths (A/M) - Test (Drummond)

Saturday, 28 March

Sunday, 29 March
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March 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 202630 March 2026 - 
5 April 2026
Monday, 30 March

Biology (T/A) - Field Trip (Barry/Stanhope/Morris)
Earth Science (T/A) - Field Trip (Aboud)

Wednesday, 1 April

Friday, 3 April

Tuesday, 31 March
Hospitality (T/A) - Task 3 - Design Folio (Jones)

Thursday, 2 April
Earth and Enviro Sci - Research Task (Aboud)

Saturday, 4 April

Sunday, 5 April
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April 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 20266 April 2026 - 
12 April 2026
Monday, 6 April

Wednesday, 8 April

Friday, 10 April

Tuesday, 7 April

Thursday, 9 April

Saturday, 11 April

Sunday, 12 April
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
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18 27 28 29 30

April 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202613 April 2026 - 
19 April 2026
Monday, 13 April

Wednesday, 15 April

Friday, 17 April

Tuesday, 14 April

Thursday, 16 April

Saturday, 18 April

Sunday, 19 April
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15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
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April 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202620 April 2026 - 
26 April 2026
Monday, 20 April

Wednesday, 22 April
Beg. Spanish (T/A) - Inquiry to Writing (Rodriguez)
Beg/Cont. Italian (T/A) - Inquiry to Writing (Mickleburgh)

Friday, 24 April
Cont. French (T/A) - Inquiry to Writing (Pajot)

Tuesday, 21 April

Thursday, 23 April
Business Admin (A/M) - Task 2 (All classes) 
Cont. Spanish (T/A) - Inquiry to Writing (Lovett)

Saturday, 25 April

Sunday, 26 April
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15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
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April 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202627 April 2026 - 
3 May 2026
Monday, 27 April

Wednesday, 29 April
Ancient History (T/A/M) - Task 2 (Passchier #1)
English/Literature (T) - creating task (All classes)
Modern History (T/A/M) - Task 2 (Dwyer #1)
Specialist Maths (T) - Test (Nitsche)

Friday, 1 May
Modern History (T/A/M) - Task 2 (Dwyer #2)

Tuesday, 28 April

Thursday, 30 April
Ancient History (T/A) - Task 2 (Passchier #2)
Beg/Cont. Chinese (T/A) - Inquiry to Writing (Chen)
English/Literature (T) - in-class rationale (All classes)
Essential Maths (A/M) - Test (Drummond)
Maths Apps (T) - Test (Roxas/Maier)
Maths Methods (T) - Test (Chan)

Saturday, 2 May

Sunday, 3 May
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May 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 20264 May 2026 - 
10 May 2026
Monday, 4 May

Essential English (A/M) - oral presentation documentation 
(Gibson)
RE (A/T/M) - Creative (All classes)
8:00am - 8:30am Beg. Italian (T&A) Task 2 Inquiry to Writing 
(Battaglia)

Wednesday, 6 May
Health Science (T/A) - Experimental Investigation (Johnston)
RE (A/T/M) - Creative validation (Buchanan 5/Markmann 4)

Friday, 8 May
Design & Textiles (A/T) - Design Concept (Spiller)
Exercise Science (T/A) - Lab Report (McRae)
Legal Studies (T/A) - Task 2 (Pratt #2)
RE (A/T/M) - Creative validation (Buchanan 3/Markmann 4)

Tuesday, 5 May
Business Studies (T/A) - Task 2 (Nikolaou)
Essential English (A/M) - oral presentation delivery (Gibson)
Health Science (T/A) - Experimental Investigation 
(Barry/Johnston)
Legal Studies (T/A) - Task 2 (Pratt #3/Borgia)
RE (A/T/M) - Creative validation (Blakey/Heagney 
11/Markmann 12)

Thursday, 7 May
Business Studies (T/A) - Task 2 (Borgia)
Music (T/A) - Task 3 (Luck)
RE (A/T/M) - Creative validation (Harrold-Carter/Heagney 10)
Spec Methods (T) - Test (Ryan)

Saturday, 9 May

Sunday, 10 May
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May 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 202611 May 2026 - 
17 May 2026
Monday, 11 May

Wednesday, 13 May
Biology (T/A) - Experimental Investigation (Morris)
Specialist Maths (T) - Investigation and Validation (Nitsche)

Friday, 15 May
Biology (T/A) - Experimental Investigation (Barry)
Drama (T/A) - Task 3 (Betinson)
Global Studies (T/A) - Task 2 (Salman)

Tuesday, 12 May
Athletic Development (T/A) - Lab Report (Olsthoorn)
Dance (T/A) - Task 3 (Fogarty)
Economics (T/A) - Task 2 (Borgia)
Psychology (A/T) - Investigation (All classes)

Thursday, 14 May
Biology (T/A) - Experimental Investigation (Stanhope)
Earth Science (T/A) - Experimental Investigation (Aboud)
Global Studies (T/A) - Task 2 (Langford)

Saturday, 16 May

Sunday, 17 May
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19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
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May 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 202618 May 2026 - 
24 May 2026
Monday, 18 May

Wednesday, 20 May
Education (T) - Investigation (All classes)
Media (T/A) - Task 3 (Papa)

Friday, 22 May
Drama (T/A/M) - Task 4 Performance A Incursion (Betinson)

Tuesday, 19 May
Physics (T) - Experimental Investigation (Dean)
Sociology (A/T) - Investigation (All classes)

Thursday, 21 May
Business Admin (A/M) - Task 3 (All classes)
Chemistry (T) - Experimental Investigation (Smith)

Saturday, 23 May

Sunday, 24 May
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20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
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May 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 202625 May 2026 - 
31 May 2026
Monday, 25 May

Wednesday, 27 May
Beg. Spanish (T/A) - Speaking Task (Rodriguez)
Beg/Cont. Italian (T/A) - Speaking Task (All classes)

Friday, 29 May

Tuesday, 26 May
Cont. Spanish (T/A) - Speaking Task (Lovett)
Visual Art (T/A) - Task 3 

Thursday, 28 May
Beg/Cont. Chinese (T/A) - Speaking Task (Chen)

Saturday, 30 May

Sunday, 31 May
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June 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5
28 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
29 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
30 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
31 27 28 29 30 31

July 20261 June 2026 - 
7 June 2026
Monday, 1 June

Wednesday, 3 June
Design & Graphics (T/A) - Task 4 (Pimm class B)
Media (T/A - Task 4 (Papa)

Friday, 5 June
Cont. French (T/A) - Speaking Task (Pajot)
Design & Graphics (T/A) - Task 3 (Pimm class B)
Design & Textiles (A/T) - Design Solution (Spiller)
Drama (T/A/M) - Task 4 Performance B (Betinson)

Tuesday, 2 June
Dance (T/A) - Task 4 (Fogarty)
Design & Graphics (T/A) - Task 4 (Pimm class A)
Hospitality (T/A) - Practical Solution (Jones)
Visual Art (T/A) - Task 4 (Jarvis)

Thursday, 4 June
Design & Graphics (T/A) - Task 4 (Pimm class A)
Music (T/A/M) - Task 4 (Luck)

Saturday, 6 June

Sunday, 7 June
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June 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5
28 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
29 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
30 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
31 27 28 29 30 31

July 20268 June 2026 - 
14 June 2026
Monday, 8 June

Wednesday, 10 June

Friday, 12 June
BSSS Exams

Tuesday, 9 June

Thursday, 11 June
Essential English (A/M) - Responding in-class task (Gibson)

Saturday, 13 June

Sunday, 14 June
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June 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5
28 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
29 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
30 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
31 27 28 29 30 31

July 202615 June 2026 - 
21 June 2026
Monday, 15 June

BSSS Exams

Wednesday, 17 June
BSSS Exams

Friday, 19 June
BSSS Exams

Tuesday, 16 June
BSSS Exams

Thursday, 18 June
BSSS Exams

Saturday, 20 June

Sunday, 21 June


